« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35033

Division: 11UG 1st WEST

Date: sunday, April 10, 2022

Home: 11 (11U) CVYSA Blast Blue G

11

001
012
013
015
016
017
021
026
003
036
004
006
007
071
008
009

Field: prsc 6

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 11 (11U) WAA White G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) CVYSA Blast Blue G 11 (11U) WAA White G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Avery Cadle
Evie Johnson
Natalie Chesson
Emily Bridges
Janiyah Ramseur
Caroline Morgan
Elizabeth Elkins
Amelia Herring
Maia Carter
Anna Thompson
Sophie Mcneil
Matilda Jacob
Keegan Carpenter
Harper Kaup
Mary Hartman
Annabelle Frank
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




