

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35033

Division: 11UG 1st WEST Field: PRSC 6

Time: 11:00 AM Date: Sunday, April 10, 2022

Home: 11 (11U) CVYSA Blast Blue G Away: 11 (11U) WAA White G

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (11U) CVYSA Blast Blue G

11 (11U) WAA White G

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	Misconduct		No. Name		Goals	3	Misconduct		
001	Avery Cadle		:	:					:			
012	Evie Johnson		:	:					:			
013	Natalie Chesson		:	:					:			
015	Emily Bridges		:	:					:			
016	Janiyah Ramseur		:	:					:			
017	Caroline Morgan		:	:					:		:	
021	Elizabeth Elkins		:	:					:		:	
026	Amelia Herring		:	:					:		:	
003	Maia Carter		:	:					:		:	
036	Anna Thompson		:	:					:		:	
004	Sophie Mcneil		:	:					:		:	
006	Matilda Jacob		:	:					:		:	
007	Keegan Carpenter		:	:					:		:	
071	Harper Kaup		:	:					:		:	
008	Mary Hartman		:	:					:		:	
009	Annabelle Frank		:	:					:		:	
			:	:							:	
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:								
			:	:								
											-	
											-	
												\vdash

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
 - Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments